Stormwater, Street Supervisor    

JOB LOCATION: Barbara Jenkins, Pineda St, School St, Michigan Ave, Muskingum Ave, and Wilson Ave - Cocoa 

We propose hereby to furnish material and labor - complete in accordance with specifications below, for the sum of  

One Hundred Fifty Thousand Two Hundred Forty-Three dollars and no cents ($150,243.00) 

Payment terms - 100% within thirty (30) days upon completion and acceptance.     
All material is guaranteed to be as specified.  All work to be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices.  Any 
alteration or deviation from specifications below involving extra costs will be executed only upon written orders and will become an extra